



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 532/2022 & CM Appl.47210/2022**

DR ER RAJAINDEER JAINA

.....Appellant

Through: **Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, Adv.**

versus

M/S INDUS TOWERS LTD AND ANOTHER

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma, Adv. for
R-1
Mr. Vidit Gupta, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

12.09.2024

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 27.01.2025.

**BY ORDER
(COURT MASTER)**

SEPTEMBER 12, 2024/r

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)