



\$~48

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 532/2022 & CM APPL. 47210/2022

DR ER RAJAINDEERR JAINA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, Advocate.

versus

M/S INDUS TOWERS LTD AND ANOTHERRespondents

Through: Mr. Dinesh Kumar Gupta, Advocate
for respondent no. 1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

27.01.2025

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. Relist on 14.07.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

JANUARY 27, 2025/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any