



\$~63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 532/2022, CM APPL. 47210/2022

DR ER RAJAINDEERR JAINAAppellant

Through: Ms. Shagun Mehta, Advocate

versus

M/S INDUS TOWERS LTD AND ANOTHERRespondents

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma and Ms.
Aditya Jaju, Advocates for R-1
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Gupta, Mr. Vidit
Gupta and Mr. Trivesh Sharma,
Advocates for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

% **22.09.2025**

No time left.

Re-notify on 10th February 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

SEPTEMBER 22, 2025

V.Rawat