



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 532/2022, CM APPL. 47210/2022

DR ER RAJAINDERR JAINA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Shagun Mehta and Mr. Sunil
Dubey, Advocates.

versus

M/S INDUS TOWERS LTD AND ANOTHER

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma,
Mr. Rajiv Dalal and Mr. Shresth
Kaushik, Advs. for R-1.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Gupta, Mr. Vidit
Gupta and Mr. Trivesh Sharma, Advs.
for Respondent No. 2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

10.02.2026

1. It is already 04:40 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 21.05.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

FEBRUARY 10, 2026/R